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	Reminders
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Innovations

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	Theme

	
	
	
	
	[image: Image result for dr. seuss hat clipart]
	Read Across America!
	-Senses
-Fruits & Vegetables

	
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	Shape
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	Madi Gras/ 
Fat Tuesday
	National 
Oreo Day 
Taste/Chart
	National 
Cereal Day 
Your Favorite?
	Show n tell
Something that starts with letter Kk
	Clover

Color

	FBISD
Spring Break 
	FBISD Closed11
	FBISD Closed 12
	FBISD Closed 13
	FBISD Closed 14
	FBISD Closed 15
St. Patrick’s Day Celebrations
	Green

	March 11-15
	Field Day 
And 
Picnic 
(Rm 9-10)
	Field Trip 
Olympia 
Gymnastic
(RM 9-10)

	Field Trip
Alvin Skating Ring
(RM9-10)
	Field Trip 
Main Event
(Rm 9-10)
	Wear Green!
[image: Image result for clover png](All Classes)
	Sign
Hot

	
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	Rhyme

	Parent – Teacher 
Conferences March 18th-21st
	Fruit Puzzles 
(Room 4)
	National 
Let’s Laugh
Day 
Share a Joke!

	1st Day of Spring!
[bookmark: _GoBack]Get your Thank You gift!
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	Show n tell
Something that starts with letter Vv
	
Infant- Clap Your Hands


	
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	Toddler – Grow Little Seed 

	
	Color Wheel 
(Rm 5-7)
	Green Painting 
(Rm 1-4)
	National Scribble 
Day
	Sun Swirls 
(Rm 9)
	Show n tell
Something that starts with letter Qq

	Toddler Song
We Planted a Little Seed

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	Character Value

Humor
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	C.A.R.E.S. Letters of the Month



Qq, Kk, Vv
	C.A.R.E.S. Author of the Month

Dr. Seuss

[image: ]
	C.A.R.E.S. Spanish Vocabulary

Cat in the Hat- 
Gato in el sombrero
Fruit – fruta
Vegetable – vegetal
Egg – huevo
Farm - granja
	Science

[image: Image result for farm  clipart]Farm Animals
	Food Groups


Fruits 
Vegetables
Grains
Proteins
Dairy
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MARCH CHARACTER VALUE

APPRECIATES

CAHUMOR

=
We laugh and have fun together.
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